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TEM TEKNIK ELEKTRIK MALZEMELERI SAN. ve TiC. A.S

CODE:910.3040.13X.000
TECHNICAL DETAILS

Product type:

Distribuation Board with Metal
Mounting Plate

Dimention:

300 x 400 x 130 mm
11.8 x 15.7 x 5.1 inch

q3

Materials:

Plastic Opaque Cover: ABS RAL 7035 -Light Grey

Plastic Transparent Cover: Polycarbonate -Grey Transparent

Plastic Case Body: ABS RAL 7035 -Light Grey

Gasket: Polyurethane

Temperatures:

Continuous °C : -25 °C ...

+60 °C

309

10,

173

Rating:
Standard: EN

Ingress Prote

60670-1
ction (EN 60529): IP65

Impact Resistance (EN 60068-2-75): IK10
Electrical insulation: Totally insulated

Halogen Free
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